ENJOY UP T0 $3.00 OFF PER CASE
Offer valid July 1, 2024 — December 31, 2024
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PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

Establishment:

Contact Name: Title:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: E-mail:

Primary Distributor: State: Zip:

(1 YES! Please send me e-mail updates with the latest opportunities, new product information and special offers designed specifically for my business.
11 Do not send me any information via e-mail.

Offer valid for foodservice operators for purchases made from July 1, 2024 — December 31, 2024 only. Cases rebated on this coupon may not be claimed in
conjunction with any other Ventura Foods promotions or promotional pricing programs. Rebate will be made on Sauce Craft® sales with a maximum rebate value not
exceeding $300.00 and a minimum payment of $30.00. Offer valid only on products specified and limited to one redemption per foodservice establishment location
per promotional period with a maximum payout of $300.00. To qualify, you must not have redeemed against the same Sauce Craft products with purchase dates
of July 1, 2023 — June 30, 2024. Offer not valid for resale, cash/carry, club store and bid or contract business. Rebate may not be assigned or transferred. Attach
a copy of the original distributor invoice(s) and highlight redeemed items. Multi-unit chain customers must participate on an individual basis. Void where
prohibited, restricted or taxed. Ventura Foods, LLC reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Coupon submitted for redemption must be received on or by
January 31, 2025. Distributors may not redeem for operators. Auto redemption will not be accepted. Please allow six to eight weeks for delivery of rebate. Retain a
copy of invoices and rebate form for your records. Rebate checks will be issued to company name only, not individuals.

# OF CASES
PURCHASED

x *3.00

TOTAL REBATE

*Minimum rebate $30.00 and refund not to exceed $300.00

Do you have a salad bar? (1 Yes 1No

Number of fryers?

How many meals/people do you serve daily?
Do you have multiple units? 0 Yes Q1No

If yes, how many?

Which best describes your foodservice operation?

(Check applicable box.)

[ Bakery 12 Bar/Tavern (1 Business/Industry
[ C-store 12 Casual Dining 1 Catering

(1 Coffee/Donut Shop [ College/University (1 Consultant

[ Daycare/Preschool [ Deli I Fine Dining

[ Healthcare (2 Hotel/Lodging [ K-12 Schools

[ Military 12 Long Term Care I Prison/Reform

2 QSR [ Recreation

[ Other:

ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES
AND MAIL ALL CLAIMS TO:

SAUCE CRAFT" OFFER

P.0. BOX 685, HUDSON, W1 54016




ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

PRODUCT

CODE

SIGNATURE SOLUTIONS

22776 SCR  Honey Sriracha Sauce (SS)

22777  SCR  Sweet Chili Sauce (SS)

22778  SCR  Gochujang Korean Pepper Sauce (SS)
23328 SCR  Nashville Hot Sauce (SS)

23330 SCR  Caribbean Jerk Sauce (SS)

23700  SCR  Hot Honey Sauce

23701  SCR  Signature Sauce

72269 SCR  Tomato Chili Sauce (SS)

17343  SCR  Green Sauce (SS)

19823 SCR  Balsamic Glaze Sauce (SS)

21662 SCR  Sundried Tomato Pesto Sauce (Ref)
21668 SCR  Basil Pesto Sauce (Ref)

21673  SCR  Sweet Habanero Sauce (SS)

22702 SCR  Honey Chipotle Sauce (SS)

21692  SCR  Jalapefio Cilantro Stir in Sauce (Ref)
21710 SCR  Roasted Garlic Stir in Sauce (Ref)
21711 SCR  Roasted Red Pepper Stirin Sauce (Ref)
23481  SCR  Sweet Chili (SS)

23975  SCR  Signature Sauce (SS)

ALPHA
CODE

PRODUCT

PACK SIZE

4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
41 gal
8/24 0z
8/24 0z
4/32 0z
4/32 0z
4/32 0z
4/32 0z
35#

404

35#
96/1.25 0z
96/1.25 0z

AUTHENTIC BBQ SAUCES

23464
20775
20776
20777
20778
20779
20799
21037
22163
22164
23548
21327
23499
72232
23939

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

Barbecue Sweet & Spicy (SS)
Smoky BBQ Sauce (SS)

Sweet & Smoky BBQ Sauce (SS)
Sweet & Spicy BBAQ Sauce (SS)

Applewood Smoked Bacon BBQ Sauce (SS)

Honey Bourbon BBQ Sauce (SS)
Original BBQ Sauce (SS)

Sweet & Spicy BBAQ Sauce (SS)
Chipotle Honey BBQ Sauce (SS)
Smoked Black Pepper BBQ Sauce (SS)
Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)
Barbecue Sauce (SS)

Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)
Hickory BBQ Sauce (SS)

Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)
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96/1.25 0z
41 gal
41 gal
4/1 gal
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
4/1 gal
10/16 oz
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
4/0.5 gal
14/20 oz
5 gal

4/1 gal
20004

PRODUCT
CODE

ALPHA
CODE

PRODUCT

KITCHEN FUNDAMENTALS

17768 SCR  Seafood Cocktail Sauce (SS)
19853  SCR 1000 Island Burger Sauce (SS)
22772 SCR  Buffalo Sauce (SS)

22773  SCR Cayenne Pepper Sauce (SS)
22774  SCR  Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)
22775 SCR  Teriyaki Sauce (SS)

23535  SCR Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)
23536 SCR  Buffalo Wing Sauce (SS)
71246  SCR  Worcestershire Sauce (SS)
18331 SCR  Garlic Parmesan Wing Sauce (SS)
21326  SCR  Buffalo Wing Sauce (SS)
21380 SCR  Teriyaki Sauce (SS)

23808 SCR  Buffalo Sauce (SS)

23956 SCR  General Tso Sauce (SS)
22543  SCR Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)
21674  SCR  Teriyaki Sauce (SS)

23057 SCR  Taco Sauce (SS)

19185 SCR  Honey Mustard (SS)

19187 SCR  Chipotle Ranch Sauce (SS)
19281 SCR Buttermilk Ranch Sauce (SS)
19282  SCR  Brown Deli Mustard (SS)
21121 SCR  Sriracha Sauce (SS)

23504 SCR  Yellow Mustard (SS)

22970  SCR  Real Mayonnaise (SS)
23480  SCR Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)
23483  SCR  Buffalo Sauce (SS)

PACK SIZE

2/1 gal
41 gal
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
2/1 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/0.5 gal
4/1 gal
8/24 0z
14/20 0z
10/16 oz
10/16 0z
10/16 0z
16/16 oz
4/32 0z
8/24 oz.
5/20.30 0z
5/16.5 0z
5/16.75 0z
5/17.6 0z
5/17.5 0z
11/17 0z
5/16.5 0z
96/1.25 0z
96/1.25 0z


Alexandra Liu
Highlight
420481

Alexandra Liu
Highlight
420482




