

# **SAVE UP TO \$300!**

# **ENJOY UP TO \$3.00 OFF PER CASE**

Offer valid July 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024



## PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

:
e: Zip:
: Zip:

YES! Please send me e-mail updates with the latest opportunities, new product information and special offers designed specifically for my business.
 Do not send me any information via e-mail.

Offer valid for foodservice operators for purchases made from July 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024 only. Cases rebated on this coupon may not be claimed in conjunction with any other Ventura Foods promotions or promotional pricing programs. Rebate will be made on Sauce Craft® sales with a maximum rebate value not exceeding \$300.00 and a minimum payment of \$30.00. Offer valid only on products specified and limited to one redemption per foodservice establishment location per promotional period with a maximum payout of \$300.00. To qualify, you must not have redeemed against the same Sauce Craft products with purchase dates of July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024. Offer not valid for resale, cash/carry, club store and bid or contract business. Rebate may not be assigned or transferred. Attach a copy of the original distributor invoice(s) and highlight redeemed items. Multi-unit chain customers must participate on an individual basis. Void where prohibited, restricted or taxed. Ventura Foods, LLC reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Coupon submitted for redemption must be received on or by January 31, 2025. Distributors may not redeem for operators. Auto redemption will not be accepted. Please allow six to eight weeks for delivery of rebate. Retain a copy of invoices and rebate form for your records. Rebate checks will be issued to company name only, not individuals.

# OF CASES PURCHASED



X

\$3.00



Other:

### **TOTAL REBATE**

\*Minimum rebate \$30.00 and refund not to exceed \$300.00

Do you have a salad bar? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
Number of fryers?_					
How many meals/pe	eople do you serve da	ily?			
Do you have multiple units? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
If yes, how many?_					
Which best describe (Check applicable box.)	es your foodservice o	peration?			
□ Bakery □ C-store □ Coffee/Donut Shop □ Daycare/Preschool □ Healthcare □ Military □ QSR	,	☐ Consultant☐ Fine Dining☐ K-12 Schools			

ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND MAIL ALL CLAIMS TO:

SAUCE CRAFT<sup>™</sup> OFFER P.O. BOX 685, HUDSON, WI 54016





# **ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS**

PRODUCT CODE	ALPHA Code	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE			
SIGNATURE SOLUTIONS						
22776	SCR	Honey Sriracha Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal			
22777	SCR	Sweet Chili Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal			
22778	SCR	Gochujang Korean Pepper Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal			
23328	SCR	Nashville Hot Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal			
23330	SCR	Caribbean Jerk Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal			
23700	SCR	Hot Honey Sauce	4/0.5 gal			
23701	SCR	Signature Sauce	4/0.5 gal			
72269	SCR	Tomato Chili Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal			
17343	SCR	Green Sauce (SS)	8/24 oz			
19823	SCR	Balsamic Glaze Sauce (SS)	8/24 oz			
21662	SCR	Sundried Tomato Pesto Sauce (Ref)	4/32 oz			
21668	SCR	Basil Pesto Sauce (Ref)	4/32 oz			
21673	SCR	Sweet Habanero Sauce (SS)	4/32 oz			
22702	SCR	Honey Chipotle Sauce (SS)	4/32 oz			
21692	SCR	Jalapeño Cilantro Stir in Sauce (Ref)	35#			
21710	SCR	Roasted Garlic Stir in Sauce (Ref)	40#			
21711	SCR	Roasted Red Pepper Stir in Sauce (Ref)	35#			
23481	SCR	Sweet Chili (SS)	96/1.25 oz			
23975	SCR	Signature Sauce (SS)	96/1.25 oz			

AUTHEN	TIC BB(	SAUCES	
23464	SCR	Barbecue Sweet & Spicy (SS)	96/1.25 oz
20775	SCR	Smoky BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
20776	SCR	Sweet & Smoky BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
20777	SCR	Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
20778	SCR	Applewood Smoked Bacon BBQ Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
20779	SCR	Honey Bourbon BBQ Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
20799	SCR	Original BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
21037	SCR	Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)	10/16 oz
22163	SCR	Chipotle Honey BBQ Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
22164	SCR	Smoked Black Pepper BBQ Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
23548	SCR	Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal
21327	SCR	Barbecue Sauce (SS)	14/20 oz
23499	SCR	Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)	5 gal
72232	SCR	Hickory BBQ Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
23939	SCR	Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce (SS)	2000#

_			
PRODUCT Code	ALPHA Code	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE
KITCHEN	<b>FUNDAM</b>	IENTALS	
17768	SCR	Seafood Cocktail Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
19853	SCR	1000 Island Burger Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
22772	SCR	Buffalo Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
22773	SCR	Cayenne Pepper Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
22774	SCR	Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
22775	SCR	Teriyaki Sauce (SS)	2/1 gal
23535	SCR	Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal
23536	SCR	Buffalo Wing Sauce (SS)	4/0.5 gal
71246	SCR	Worcestershire Sauce (SS)	4/1 gal
18331	SCR	Garlic Parmesan Wing Sauce (SS)	8/24 oz
21326	SCR	Buffalo Wing Sauce (SS)	14/20 oz
21380	SCR	Teriyaki Sauce (SS)	10/16 oz
23808	SCR	Buffalo Sauce (SS)	10/16 oz
23956	SCR	General Tso Sauce (SS)	10/16 oz
22543	SCR	Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)	16/16 oz
21674	SCR	Teriyaki Sauce (SS)	4/32 oz
23057	SCR	Taco Sauce (SS)	8/24 oz.
19185	SCR	Honey Mustard (SS)	5/20.30 oz
19187	SCR	Chipotle Ranch Sauce (SS)	5/16.5 oz
19281	SCR	Buttermilk Ranch Sauce (SS)	5/16.75 oz
19282	SCR	Brown Deli Mustard (SS)	5/17.6 oz
21121	SCR	Sriracha Sauce (SS)	5/17.5 oz
23504	SCR	Yellow Mustard (SS)	11/17 oz
22970	SCR	Real Mayonnaise (SS)	5/16.5 oz
23480	SCR	Garlic Parmesan Sauce (SS)	96/1.25 oz
23483	SCR	Buffalo Sauce (SS)	96/1.25 oz